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Associate in Arts Program

Student Data

Total

8/26/2021

Non-Degree Seeking

Number % of Total Number Number% of Total

Total Students Enrolled 333 1,704 2,03716.35% 83.65%

Female

Male

Gender

11.15% 48.53% 1,215

5.21% 35.12% 821

227

106

988

715

Student Status

New Student

Returning Student

92 4.52% 1,166 57.24% 1,258

241 11.83 % 538 26.41% 779

Taking 12+ credits

Taking 6-8 credits

Taking 9-11 credits

Number of Students

Taking 1-5 credits 1,321

194

1,244

3.58% 121

61.07%

13.94%

5.94%

4076.04% 284

2.95% 55 2.70% 115

77

73

123

60

3.78%

Status

Part-Time

Full-Time

273

60

1,649

55

13.40% 80.95% 1,922

2.70% 1152.95%

Total Number of Credits Taken

By Part-Time Students

By Full-Time Students

1,668

929

20.26%

55.20%

79.74%

44.80%

6,564

754

8,232

1,683

FTE 801.00


