Doral College REGISTRAR ENROLLMENT REPORT

8/26/2021

Fall 2019

Student Data					
	Associate in Arts Program		Non-Degree Seeking		Total
	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Total	Number
Total Students Enrolled	333	16.35%	1,704	83.65%	2,037
Gender					
Female	227	11.15%	988	48.53%	1,215
Male	106	5.21%	715	35.12%	821
Student Status					
New Student	92	4.52%	1,166	57.24%	1,258
Returning Student	241	11.83 %	538	26.41%	779
Number of Students					
Taking 1-5 credits	77	3.78%	1,244	61.07%	1,321
Taking 6-8 credits	123	6.04%	284	13.94%	407
Taking 9-11 credits	73	3.58%	121	5.94%	194
Taking 12+ credits	60	2.95%	55	2.70%	115
Status					
Part-Time	273	13.40%	1,649	80.95%	1,922
Full-Time	60	2.95%	55	2.70%	115
Total Number of Credits Taken					
By Part-Time Students	1,668	20.26%	6,564	79.74%	8,232
By Full-Time Students	929	55.20%	754	44.80%	1,683
FTE	801.00				